





Join us at

# Puttshaek

Thurs., February 15, 2024 | 4:30 - 6:30 pm lll5 Howell Mill Road; Atlanta

YLP members are invited to join in as we kick off our fundraising efforts for the May 1, 2024 Golf Classic that will be held in Peachtree City. During this event, you'll meet your fundraising team members who will also be your Puttshack tournament partners.

Online preferred pricing is available by visiting www.agcga.org and clicking on Calendar/Register.

#### Member representatives enrolled in Young Leadership Program:

- ☐ Register ONLINE on or before February 1 free
- ☐ Register with this form on or before February 1 \$10
- ☐ Register ONLINE on or after February 2 \$10
- ☐ Register with this form on or after February 2 \$20

### Representatives of AGC Georgia firms who are not enrolled as a member of the Young Leadership Program:

☐ Register ONLINE on or before February 1 – \$40

- ☐ Register ONLINE on or after February 2 \$50
- ☐ Register with this form on or before February 1 \$50
- ☐ Register with this form on or after February 2 \$60

## If you are choosing to forego the online registration discount, please complete the form below.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Company: \_\_\_\_\_ Total Payment Due: \$\_\_\_\_\_ Check: Mail this form & your check (payable to AGC Georgia) to lockbox:

Wells Forms /ACC Coording D.O. Doy 074027: Atlanta CA 71107 4

Wells Fargo/AGC Georgia; P.O. Box 934023; Atlanta, GA 31193-4023

☐ Charge My:

□ AmEx

□ MC

□ Visa
□ Discover

Name on Card: CC#

Exp. Date:

#### Regardless of whether a payment is due, please use one of the methods below to return this form.

- Electronically: Use "Click to Submit" button to attach to an automated email (This does not work on all systems.)
- Fax: 678-298-4101 or Email: (After manually filling out form): registration@agcga.org

For questions, contact Machell Harper, Senior Director, Member Services and liaison to YLP at 678.298.4108 or <a href="mailto:harper@agcga.org">harper@agcga.org</a>.

NOTE: There is a \$50 fee for pre-registrants who do not attend the event, for all walk-in registrations and for any participant who registers but cancels after February 8, 2024. Substitutions are allowed. All YLP members are encouraged to invite an industry colleague working for an AGC Georgia member firm who is not a member of the program.

**CLICK TO SUBMIT**